Place

OA First Name Last Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Joelle
Ryan
Jay
David
Tony
Ryan
Jeff
Chris
Loren
Derek
Jenn
Ben
Brady
Woody
Bart
Lee
Brian
Joshua
Paul
Dennis
Lynette
Kevin
Brandi
Steven
Will
Jose
Anthony
Sean
Justine
John
John

Vaught
Lund
Morgan
Henry
Huff
Anderson
Black
Mottola
Henry
Call
Maley
Blessing
Johnson
Sobey
Davis
Peterson
Westphal
Saak
Lind
Ahern
Vanschoiack
Rivard
Bolli
Beale
Gorrissen
Cervantes
Bunt
Olson
Emge
Hall
Hoenemier

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
183
289
295
273
279
228
250
296
274
258
293
251
281
188
265
198
182
195
288
202
184
196
253
231
269
259
256
299
267
270
277

Place
Div

NOPRPOOPRWWWN T  DNFRPEPDNRER P

O~NRPOUNO®U R DN

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender

[

NOO~NOOULS WNEBE

Gender

LTI NMEITNZZLZZLZLZZZIIMELLZZLZZEST

Chip Time

5:11:11.525
5:29:38.654
5:40:47.040
5:46:20.590
5:47:17.896
5:55:05.350
5:58:40.111
6:03:35.409
6:04:49.638
6:12:34.670
6:12:34.675
6:17:15.930
6:20:10.802
6:24:16.482
6:26:48.995
6:27:32.248
6:32:00.918
6:33:33.274
6:36:52.522
6:42:04.746
6:44:48.322
6:46:00.992
6:48:12.412
6:50:13.295
6:53:40.381
6:56:33.743
6:58:48.212
7:00:53.462
7:03:08.042
7:08:48.264
7:08:51.448

Gun Time

5:11:11.525
5:29:38.654
5:40:47.040
5:46:20.590
5:47:17.896
5:55:05.350
5:58:40.111
6:03:35.409
6:04:49.638
6:12:34.670
6:12:34.675
6:17:15.930
6:20:10.802
6:24:16.482
6:26:48.995
6:27:32.248
6:32:00.918
6:33:33.274
6:36:52.522
6:42:04.746
6:44:48.322
6:46:00.992
6:48:12.412
6:50:13.295
6:53:40.381
6:56:33.743
6:58:48.212
7:00:53.462
7:03:08.042
7:08:48.264
7:08:51.448
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Shane
Steve
Lynette
Christine
Graham
David
April
Jennifer
Doug
Neil

Tim
William
Jay
Brandee
Mariah
David
Cristy
Day
Tim
Justine
Aj

Mike
Tony
Michael
Amy
Amber
Ulrich
Jeremy
Robbie
Stephen
Steve

Cole

Krag
McDougal
Kollar
Mackenzie
Barrett
Wilbur
Snow
Early
Mandel
Jacobson
Sanders
Magiera
Schuelke
Crump
Overton
Bollingberg
Doughman
O'neill
O'neil
Zenkert
Kirkmire
Christensen
Cummings
Hays
Gates
Kamm
Swenson
Woog
Henry
Burgess

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
262
287
294
286
291
229
181
189
65
171
280
194
292
190
263
199
254
266
298
297
179
285
261
264
272
268
282
187
180
275
257

Place
Div Division
9 Age 40-49
7  Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
10 Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
12 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
11 Age 30-39
14  Age 40-49
15 Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
DNF Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59
1/21/2013

Place
Gender
27
28
6
7
29
30
8
9
31
32
33
34
35
10
11
36
12
37
38
13
39
40
41
42
14
15
43
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

Gender

TSI nEZnnIZIZZnnSZInnS

Chip Time

7:11:07.578
7:12:57.613
7:13:25.059
7:21:46.648
7:25:06.815
7:40:05.797
7:40:06.015
7:48:39.406
7:50:07.436
7:50:42.572
7:53:11.071
8:01:39.803
8:19:30.799
8:25:04.079
8:25:12.866
8:28:01.362
8:33:42.773
8:59:46.849
9:01:34.948
9:01:34.953
9:01:34.979
9:02:33.931
9:15:57.423
9:16:00.136
9:26:09.651
9:57:12.597
10:16:18.433
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:11:07.578
7:12:57.613
7:13:25.059
7:21:46.648
7:25:06.815
7:40:05.797
7:40:06.015
7:48:39.406
7:50:07.436
7:50:42.572
7:53:11.071
8:01:39.803
8:19:30.799
8:25:04.079
8:25:12.866
8:28:01.362
8:33:42.773
8:59:46.849
9:01:34.948
9:01:34.953
9:01:34.979
9:02:33.931
9:15:57.423
9:16:00.136
9:26:09.651
9:57:12.597
10:16:18.433
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Gary
Antonio
Bertha
John
Linnaea
Mark
Max
Cory
Michael

Holloway
Saona
Sandoval
Schauman
Hinton
Allgood
Boeckel
Brown
Chrisman

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
278
192
193
191
276
223
252
255
260

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
M

T ZIZIZInnENnZ

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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First Name Last Name

Ryan
Jay
David
Tony
Ryan
Jeff
Chris
Loren
Derek
Ben
Brady
Woody
Bart
Lee
Brian
Joshua
Paul
Dennis
Kevin
Steven
Will
Jose
Anthony
Sean
John
John
Shane
Steve
Graham
David
Doug

Lund
Morgan
Henry
Huff
Anderson
Black
Mottola
Henry
Call
Blessing
Johnson
Sobey
Davis
Peterson
Westphal
Saak
Lind
Ahern
Rivard
Beale
Gorrissen
Cervantes
Bunt
Olson
Hall
Hoenemier
Cole

Krag
Mackenzie
Barrett
Early

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km

Place
Bib Masters
289
295
273
279
228
250
296
274
258
251
281
188
265
198
182
195
288
202
196
231
269
259
256
299
270
277
262
287
291
229
65

Place
Div

PEwE~NOONOUNODURANOAIRWWWNNRLRENRBE

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE
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Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZILZIZLILILZLILLELL

Chip Time

5:29:38.654
5:40:47.040
5:46:20.590
5:47:17.896
5:55:05.350
5:58:40.111
6:03:35.409
6:04:49.638
6:12:34.670
6:17:15.930
6:20:10.802
6:24:16.482
6:26:48.995
6:27:32.248
6:32:00.918
6:33:33.274
6:36:52.522
6:42:04.746
6:46:00.992
6:50:13.295
6:53:40.381
6:56:33.743
6:58:48.212
7:00:53.462
7:08:48.264
7:08:51.448
7:11:07.578
7:12:57.613
7:25:06.815
7:40:05.797
7:50:07.436

Gun Time

5:29:38.654
5:40:47.040
5:46:20.590
5:47:17.896
5:55:05.350
5:58:40.111
6:03:35.409
6:04:49.638
6:12:34.670
6:17:15.930
6:20:10.802
6:24:16.482
6:26:48.995
6:27:32.248
6:32:00.918
6:33:33.274
6:36:52.522
6:42:04.746
6:46:00.992
6:50:13.295
6:53:40.381
6:56:33.743
6:58:48.212
7:00:53.462
7:08:48.264
7:08:51.448
7:11:07.578
7:12:57.613
7:25:06.815
7:40:05.797
7:50:07.436
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Place
OA
41
42
43
44
47
49
50
52
53
54
55
58
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Neil
Tim
William
Jay
David
Day
Tim

Aj

Mike
Tony
Michael
Ulrich
Jeremy
Robbie
Stephen
Steve
Gary
Antonio
John
Mark
Max
Cory
Michael

Mandel
Jacobson
Sanders
Magiera
Overton
Doughman
O'neill
Zenkert
Kirkmire
Christensen
Cummings
Kamm
Swenson
Woog
Henry
Burgess
Holloway
Saona
Schauman
Allgood
Boeckel
Brown
Chrisman

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km

Place
Bib Masters
171
280
194
292
199
266
298
179
285
261
264
282
187
180
275
257
278
192
191
223
252
255
260

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
4
8
8
12
13
9
10
11
14
15
1
2
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZIZLIZLILLLEL

Chip Time

7:50:42.572
7:53:11.071
8:01:39.803
8:19:30.799
8:28:01.362
8:59:46.849
9:01:34.948
9:01:34.979
9:02:33.931
9:15:57.423
9:16:00.136
10:16:18.433
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:50:42.572
7:53:11.071
8:01:39.803
8:19:30.799
8:28:01.362
8:59:46.849
9:01:34.948
9:01:34.979
9:02:33.931
9:15:57.423
9:16:00.136
10:16:18.433
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Joelle Vaught
11  Jenn Maley

21 Lynette Vanschoiack
23 Brandi Bolli

29 Justine Emge

34  Lynette McDougal
35 Christine Kollar

38  April Wilbur

39 Jennifer Snow

45 Brandee Schuelke
46 Mariah Crump

48  Cristy Bollingberg
51 Justine O'neill

56 Amy Hays

57 Amber Gates
DNS Bertha Sandoval
DNS Linnaea Hinton

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
183
293
184
253
267
294
286
181
189
190
263
254
297
272
268
193
276

Place
Div

DOWOITE,WNDNNERERPE

7
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/21/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

e e o el
O wWNERO

DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
5:11:11.525
6:12:34.675
6:44:48.322
6:48:12.412
7:03:08.042
7:13:25.059
7:21:46.648
7:40:06.015
7:48:39.406
8:25:04.079
8:25:12.866
8:33:42.773
9:01:34.953
9:26:09.651
9:57:12.597

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:11:11.525
6:12:34.675
6:44:48.322
6:48:12.412
7:03:08.042
7:13:25.059
7:21:46.648
7:40:06.015
7:48:39.406
8:25:04.079
8:25:12.866
8:33:42.773
9:01:34.953
9:26:09.651
9:57:12.597
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3
DNS

~NOoO O, WN PR

oo

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

NOoO O~ WNBE

Gender First Name Last Name

=

m T T

=TI L

M7 T T T T T T

g

Justine
Christine
Justine
Linnaea

David
Chris
Ben
Brady
Kevin
Anthony
Sean
Steve
William
Stephen
Antonio
Max
Cory

Joelle
Jenn
Brandi
April
Brandee
Mariah
Cristy
Amy
Amber

Ryan
Jay

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

50Km

Group Results

Emge
Kollar
O'neil
Hinton

Henry
Mottola
Blessing
Johnson
Rivard
Bunt
Olson
Krag
Sanders
Henry
Saona
Boeckel
Brown

Vaught
Maley

Bolli
Wilbur
Schuelke
Crump
Bollingberg
Hays
Gates

Lund
Morgan

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
267 29 5
286 35 7
297 51 13
276 DNS DNS
273 4 3
296 8 7
251 12 10
281 13 11
196 22 19
256 27 23
299 28 24
287 33 28
194 43 34
275 DNF DNF
192 DNS DNS
252 DNS DNS
255 DNS DNS
183 1 1
293 11 2
253 23 4
181 38 8
190 45 10
263 46 11
254 48 12
272 56 14
268 57 15
289 2 1
295 3 2

1/21/2013

Chip Time
7:03:08.042
7:21:46.648
9:01:34.953
00:00.000

5:46:20.590
6:03:35.409
6:17:15.930
6:20:10.802
6:46:00.992
6:58:48.212
7:00:53.462
7:12:57.613
8:01:39.803
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:11:11.525
6:12:34.675
6:48:12.412
7:40:06.015
8:25:04.079
8:25:12.866
8:33:42.773
9:26:09.651
9:57:12.597

5:29:38.654
5:40:47.040

Gun Time
7:03:08.042
7:21:46.648
9:01:34.953
00:00.000

5:46:20.590
6:03:35.409
6:17:15.930
6:20:10.802
6:46:00.992
6:58:48.212
7:00:53.462
7:12:57.613
8:01:39.803
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:11:11.525
6:12:34.675
6:48:12.412
7:40:06.015
8:25:04.079
8:25:12.866
8:33:42.773
9:26:09.651
9:57:12.597

5:29:38.654
5:40:47.040
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

PR
PBoo~v~ouorwNnr

DNF

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwner

=
w

Gender First Name

T T ITIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZILZILZL

=TI L

Ryan
Derek
Woody
Joshua
Steven
Wwill
John
Tim
Day
Tim

Aj
Jeremy

Lynette
Lynette
Jennifer
Bertha

Tony
Jeff
Bart
Lee
Brian
Paul
Jose
John
Shane
Graham
Doug
Jay
David

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

50Km

Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Anderson 228 6 5
Call 258 10 9
Sobey 188 14 12
Saak 195 18 16
Beale 231 24 20
Gorrissen 269 25 21
Hall 270 30 25
Jacobson 280 42 33
Doughman 266 49 37
O'neil 298 50 38
Zenkert 179 52 39
Swenson 187 DNF DNF
Vanschoiack 184 21 3
McDougal 294 34 6
Snhow 189 39 9
Sandoval 193 DNS DNS
Huff 279 5 4
Black 250 7 6
Davis 265 15 13
Peterson 198 16 14
Westphal 182 17 15
Lind 288 19 17
Cervantes 259 26 22
Hoenemier 277 31 26
Cole 262 32 27
Mackenzie 291 36 29
Early 65 40 31
Magiera 292 44 35
Overton 199 47 36

1/21/2013

Chip Time
5:55:05.350
6:12:34.670
6:24:16.482
6:33:33.274
6:50:13.295
6:53:40.381
7:08:48.264
7:53:11.071
8:59:46.849
9:01:34.948
9:01:34.979
00:00.000

6:44:48.322
7:13:25.059
7:48:39.406

00:00.000

5:47:17.896
5:58:40.111
6:26:48.995
6:27:32.248
6:32:00.918
6:36:52.522
6:56:33.743
7:08:51.448
7:11:07.578
7:25:06.815
7:50:07.436
8:19:30.799
8:28:01.362

Gun Time
5:55:05.350
6:12:34.670
6:24:16.482
6:33:33.274
6:50:13.295
6:53:40.381
7:08:48.264
7:53:11.071
8:59:46.849
9:01:34.948
9:01:34.979
00:00.000

6:44:48.322
7:13:25.059
7:48:39.406

00:00.000

5:47:17.896
5:58:40.111
6:26:48.995
6:27:32.248
6:32:00.918
6:36:52.522
6:56:33.743
7:08:51.448
7:11:07.578
7:25:06.815
7:50:07.436
8:19:30.799
8:28:01.362
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
14
15

DNF

DNS

WN B

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

50Km

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=TI KL

=L

Mike
Tony
John
Michael

Loren
Dennis
David
Neil
Robbie
Steve
Gary
Mark

Michael
Ulrich

Place
Bib OA
Kirkmire 285 53
Christensen 261 54
Schauman 191 DNF
Chrisman 260 DNS
Henry 274 9
Ahern 202 20
Barrett 229 37
Mandel 171 41
Woog 180 DNS
Burgess 257 DNS
Holloway 278 DNS
Allgood 223 DNS
Cummings 264 55
Kamm 282 58
1/21/2013

Place Place
Masters Gender
40
41
DNF
DNS

8
18
30
32

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

42
43

Chip Time

9:02:33.931

9:15:57.423
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:04:49.638
6:42:04.746
7:40:05.797
7:50:42.572
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:16:00.136
10:16:18.433

Gun Time

9:02:33.931

9:15:57.423
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:04:49.638
6:42:04.746
7:40:05.797
7:50:42.572
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:16:00.136
10:16:18.433

Page 3 of 3



Place
OA
20

DNS

37
24

12
DNS
23
48
DNS
27
DNS
10
26
DNS
54
32
46
55
15
49
40
29
57
25
30
56

DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dennis
Mark
Ryan
David
Steven
Jeff
Ben
Max
Brandi
Cristy
Cory
Anthony
Steve
Derek
Jose
Michael
Tony
Shane
Mariah
Michael
Bart
Day
Doug
Justine
Amber
Will
John
Amy
David
Loren
Stephen

Ahern
Allgood
Anderson
Barrett
Beale
Black
Blessing
Boeckel
Bolli
Bollingberg
Brown
Bunt
Burgess
Call
Cervantes
Chrisman
Christensen
Cole
Crump
Cummings
Davis
Doughman
Early
Emge
Gates
Gorrissen
Hall

Hays
Henry
Henry
Henry

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

202 2  Age 50-59
223 DNS Age 50-59
228 1 Age 30-39
229 3 Age 50-59
231 5 Age 30-39
250 2  Age 40-49
251 2 Age 20-29
252 DNS Age 20-29
253 1 Age 30-39
254 5 Age 30-39
255 DNS Age 20-29
256 5 Age 20-29
257 DNS Age 50-59
258 2 Age 30-39
259 7  Age 40-49
260 DNS Age 40-49
261 15 Age 40-49
262 9 Age 40-49
263 4  Age 30-39
264 1 Age 60-69
265 3 Age 40-49
266 9 Age 30-39
65 11 Age 40-49
267 1 Age 20-29
268 7  Age 30-39
269 6 Age 30-39
270 7  Age 30-39
272 6 Age 30-39
273 - Age 20-29
274 1 Age50-59
275 DNF Age 20-29

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
18
DNS
5
30
20
6
10
DNS
4
12
DNS
23
DNS
9
22
DNS
41
27
11
42
13
37
31
5
15
21
25
14
3
8
DNF

Gender

TSI TSISIZIZIZSZEIENITNIESSSZSLSLSLSL

Chip Time
6:42:04.746
00:00.000
5:55:05.350
7:40:05.797
6:50:13.295
5:58:40.111
6:17:15.930
00:00.000
6:48:12.412
8:33:42.773
00:00.000
6:58:48.212
00:00.000
6:12:34.670
6:56:33.743
00:00.000
9:15:57.423
7:11:07.578
8:25:12.866
9:16:00.136
6:26:48.995
8:59:46.849
7:50:07.436
7:03:08.042
9:57:12.597
6:53:40.381
7:08:48.264
9:26:09.651
5:46:20.590
6:04:49.638
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:42:04.746
00:00.000
5:55:05.350
7:40:05.797
6:50:13.295
5:58:40.111
6:17:15.930
00:00.000
6:48:12.412
8:33:42.773
00:00.000
6:58:48.212
00:00.000
6:12:34.670
6:56:33.743
00:00.000
9:15:57.423
7:11:07.578
8:25:12.866
9:16:00.136
6:26:48.995
8:59:46.849
7:50:07.436
7:03:08.042
9:57:12.597
6:53:40.381
7:08:48.264
9:26:09.651
5:46:20.590
6:04:49.638
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
31
DNS
5
42
13
58
53
35
33
19
2
36
44
11
41
34
3
8
28
51
50
47
16
22
18
43
DNS
DNS
DNF
45

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Linnaea
John
Gary
Tony
Tim
Brady
Ulrich
Mike
Christine
Steve
Paul
Ryan
Graham
Jay
Jenn
Neil
Lynette
Jay
Chris
Sean
Justine
Tim
David
Lee
Kevin
Joshua
William
Bertha
Antonio
John
Brandee

Hinton
Hoenemier
Holloway
Huff
Jacobson
Johnson
Kamm
Kirkmire
Kollar
Krag

Lind

Lund
Mackenzie
Magiera
Maley
Mandel
McDougal
Morgan
Mottola
Olson
O'neill
O'neil
Overton
Peterson
Rivard
Saak
Sanders
Sandoval
Saona
Schauman
Schuelke

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km

Place
Bib Masters
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
285
286
287
288
289
291
292
293
171
294
295
296
299
297
298
199
198
196
195
194
193
192
191
190

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 20-29
8 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
1 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
2  Age 60-69
14 Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
7  Age 20-29
6  Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
1 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
6 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNF Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
1/21/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
26
DNS
4
33
11
43
40
7
28
17
1
29
35
2
32
6
2
7
24
13
38
36
14
19
16
34
DNS
DNS
DNF
10

Gender

TZIZITTZIZIZIZIZIZIT1EZSIEEITNETNSSZIZIZITNNIESZSZSZSZSSES M

Chip Time

00:00.000
7:08:51.448
00:00.000
5:47:17.896
7:53:11.071
6:20:10.802
10:16:18.433
9:02:33.931
7:21:46.648
7:12:57.613
6:36:52.522
5:29:38.654
7:25:06.815
8:19:30.799
6:12:34.675
7:50:42.572
7:13:25.059
5:40:47.040
6:03:35.409
7:00:53.462
9:01:34.953
9:01:34.948
8:28:01.362
6:27:32.248
6:46:00.992
6:33:33.274
8:01:39.803
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:25:04.079

Gun Time
00:00.000
7:08:51.448
00:00.000
5:47:17.896
7:53:11.071
6:20:10.802
10:16:18.433
9:02:33.931
7:21:46.648
7:12:57.613
6:36:52.522
5:29:38.654
7:25:06.815
8:19:30.799
6:12:34.675
7:50:42.572
7:13:25.059
5:40:47.040
6:03:35.409
7:00:53.462
9:01:34.953
9:01:34.948
8:28:01.362
6:27:32.248
6:46:00.992
6:33:33.274
8:01:39.803
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:25:04.079
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
50Km
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
39 Jennifer Snow 189 2 Age 40-49 9 F 7:48:39.406 7:48:39.406
14 Woody Sobey 188 3 Age 30-39 12 M 6:24:16.482 6:24:16.482
DNF Jeremy Swenson 187 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
21 Lynette Vanschoiack 184 - Age 40-49 3 F 6:44:48.322 6:44:48.322
1 Joelle Vaught 183 - Age 30-39 1 F 5:11:11.525 5:11:11.525
17 Brian Westphal 182 5 Age 40-49 15 M 6:32:00.918 6:32:00.918
38 April Wilbur 181 2 Age 30-39 8 F 7:40:06.015 7:40:06.015
DNS Robbie Woog 180 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
52 Aj Zenkert 179 11 Age 30-39 39 M 9:01:34.979 9:01:34.979

www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/21/2013 Page 3 of 3



Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Full Results - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div
1 Jason Ridgway 197 -
2  Brian Flansburg 70 -
3 Carla Lucas 82 -
4  Brent Crumley 62 -
5 Stephanie Zorio 104 -
6 David Emerson 67 1
7  Shannon Deboer 63 -
8 Lancer Erwin 68 1
9 Trina Lund 83 1
10 Susan Henry 75 1
11 Michelle Lance 78 2
12 Aden Kutsurelis 77 1
13 Sarah Morris 85 3
14 Jeff Van Lith 100 2
15 Kevin Pfleger 87 1
16 Andrea Amestoy 56 4
17 FEric Clark 61 3
18 Chad Larsen 81 1
19 Tina Gosselin 73 1
20 Kayce Anderson 57 5
21 Cindy Van Lith 94 6
22 Jordan Lanning 79 7
23  Tammy Lanning 80 8
24 Travis Taylor 185 2
25 Tina Hamilton 74 2
26 Dondi Black 59 2
27 Josh Fullenwider 71 3
28 Michelle Meyer 84 9
29 Tara Flackus 105 10
30 Colleen Kersgard 76 11
31 Ray Ramirez 88 4

www.ProRaceTiming.com

20 Mile

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/21/2013

Place
Gender

O©COOON~NOOODUIPA,OTWANWENDNLPRE

PRRPRPRREPRREPRPE B
WONONURMNRWNRO o

Gender

ST TTEZTNTZZ TN TN nEEnnnZnnsns

Chip Time
3:38:06.813
3:41:47.925
3:43:42.392
3:59:50.009
4:06:18.430
4:08:29.473
4:10:16.176
4:16:43.952
4:32:11.848
4:33:38.583
4:36:43.040
4:40:46.780
4:48:09.436
4:55:06.818
4:55:59.551
4:58:03.883
4:59:40.676
4:59:42.128
5:00:22.348
5:40:13.041
5:43:06.043
5:51:36.429
5:51:41.190
6:00:03.649
6:17:28.451
6:18:02.329
6:24:18.041
6:40:10.585
6:43:44.840
6:43:44.844
6:51:44.377

Gun Time

3:38:06.813
3:41:47.925
3:43:42.392
3:59:50.009
4:06:18.430
4:08:29.473
4:10:16.176
4:16:43.952
4:32:11.848
4:33:38.583
4:36:43.040
4:40:46.780
4:48:09.436
4:55:06.818
4:55:59.551
4:58:03.883
4:59:40.676
4:59:42.128
5:00:22.348
5:40:13.041
5:43:06.043
5:51:36.429
5:51:41.190
6:00:03.649
6:17:28.451
6:18:02.329
6:24:18.041
6:40:10.585
6:43:44.840
6:43:44.844
6:51:44.377

Page 1 of 2



OA First Name Last Name

Place

32 Katie
33 David
34 Elsa
35 Amy
36 Jon

37 Jim
38 Jane
39 Kristine
DNS Tom
DNF Aaron
DNS Kandace
DNS Brett
DNS Doug

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hart
Tarkalson
Cervantes
King
Kinzer
Updegrove
Updegrove
Goodman
Taylor
Olswanger
Rodriguez
Elumbaugh
Trees

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
271
186
60
283
284
93
92
72
90
86
89
66
91

Full Results - All

Place

Div
12
4
13
14
5
1
1
15
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

20 Mile

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 70+

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
19
14
20
21
15
16
22
23
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

SN2

Chip Time
7:18:06.961
8:05:55.501
8:24:40.170
8:47:48.108
8:47:49.108
9:12:45.339
9:12:45.391
9:49:01.355
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:18:06.961
8:05:55.501
8:24:40.170
8:47:48.108
8:47:49.108
9:12:45.339
9:12:45.391
9:49:01.355
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Jason
2 Brian
4 Brent
6 David
8 Lancer
12 Aden
14 Jeff
15 Kevin
17 Eric
18 Chad
24  Travis
27 Josh
31 Ray
33 David
36 Jon
37 Jim
DNS Tom
DNF Aaron
DNS Brett
DNS Doug

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ridgway
Flansburg
Crumley
Emerson
Erwin
Kutsurelis
Van Lith
Pfleger
Clark
Larsen
Taylor
Fullenwider
Ramirez
Tarkalson
Kinzer
Updegrove
Taylor
Olswanger
Elumbaugh
Trees

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
197
70
62
67
68
77
100
87
61

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

OO, DPDPWONPFPWOERPDNEPPRPRPE

[

DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

20 Mile

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 19 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 70+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

1/21/2013

Place
Gender

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNnek

el
oA W

DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender

A dEE IR GGG G-

Chip Time
3:38:06.813
3:41:47.925
3:59:50.009
4:08:29.473
4:16:43.952
4:40:46.780
4:55:06.818
4:55:59.551
4:59:40.676
4:59:42.128
6:00:03.649
6:24:18.041
6:51:44.377
8:05:55.501
8:47:49.108
9:12:45.339

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:38:06.813
3:41:47.925
3:59:50.009
4:08:29.473
4:16:43.952
4:40:46.780
4:55:06.818
4:55:59.551
4:59:40.676
4:59:42.128
6:00:03.649
6:24:18.041
6:51:44.377
8:05:55.501
8:47:49.108
9:12:45.339

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

3
5
7
9
10
11
13
16
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
28
29
30
32
34
35
38
39
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Carla
Stephanie
Shannon
Trina
Susan
Michelle
Sarah
Andrea
Tina
Kayce
Cindy
Jordan
Tammy
Tina
Dondi
Michelle
Tara
Colleen
Katie
Elsa
Amy
Jane
Kristine
Kandace

Lucas
Zorio
Deboer
Lund
Henry
Lance
Morris
Amestoy
Gosselin
Anderson
Van Lith
Lanning
Lanning
Hamilton
Black
Meyer
Flackus
Kersgard
Hart
Cervantes
King
Updegrove
Goodman
Rodriguez

82
104
63
83
75
78
85
56
73
57
94
79
80
74
59
84
105
76
271
60
283
92
72
89

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Full Results - Female

Place

20 Mile

Place

Div Division
- Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
11  Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
15 Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39
1/21/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

NNNNRPRPRRERRRERRRER
WNRPOWOWWONOOUMWNEREO

DNS

Gender

=

TMTTTTTTMTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTT T TTT

Chip Time
3:43:42.392
4:06:18.430
4:10:16.176
4:32:11.848
4:33:38.583
4:36:43.040
4:48:09.436
4:58:03.883
5:00:22.348
5:40:13.041
5:43:06.043
5:51:36.429
5:51:41.190
6:17:28.451
6:18:02.329
6:40:10.585
6:43:44.840
6:43:44.844
7:18:06.961
8:24:40.170
8:47:48.108
9:12:45.391
9:49:01.355

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:43:42.392
4:06:18.430
4:10:16.176
4:32:11.848
4:33:38.583
4:36:43.040
4:48:09.436
4:58:03.883
5:00:22.348
5:40:13.041
5:43:06.043
5:51:36.429
5:51:41.190
6:17:28.451
6:18:02.329
6:40:10.585
6:43:44.840
6:43:44.844
7:18:06.961
8:24:40.170
8:47:48.108
9:12:45.391
9:49:01.355
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 19 and Under 1 M Aden Kutsurelis 77 12 6 4:40:46.780 4:40:46.780
Age 20-29 - F Stephanie  Zorio 104 5 2 4:06:18.430 4:06:18.430
Age 20-29 - F Shannon Deboer 63 7 3 4:10:16.176 4:10:16.176
Age 20-29 1 M Kevin Pfleger 87 15 8 4:55:59.551 4:55:59.551
Age 30-39 1 F Trina Lund 83 9 4 4:32:11.848 4:32:11.848
Age 30-39 2 F Michelle Lance 78 11 6 4:36:43.040 4:36:43.040
Age 30-39 3 F Sarah Morris 85 13 7 4:48:09.436 4:48:09.436
Age 30-39 4 F Andrea Amestoy 56 16 8 4:58:03.883 4:58:03.883
Age 30-39 5 F Kayce Anderson 57 20 10 5:40:13.041 5:40:13.041
Age 30-39 6 F Cindy Van Lith 94 21 11 5:43:06.043 5:43:06.043
Age 30-39 7 F Jordan Lanning 79 22 12 5:51:36.429 5:51:36.429
Age 30-39 8 F Tammy Lanning 80 23 13 5:51:41.190 5:51:41.190
Age 30-39 9 F Michelle Meyer 84 28 16 6:40:10.585 6:40:10.585
Age 30-39 10 F Tara Flackus 105 29 17 6:43:44.840 6:43:44.840
Age 30-39 11 F Colleen Kersgard 76 30 18 6:43:44.844 6:43:44.844
Age 30-39 12 F Katie Hart 271 32 19 7:18:06.961 7:18:06.961
Age 30-39 13 F Elsa Cervantes 60 34 20 8:24:40.170 8:24:40.170
Age 30-39 14 F Amy King 283 35 21 8:47:48.108 8:47:48.108
Age 30-39 15 F Kristine Goodman 72 39 23 9:49:01.355 9:49:01.355
Age 30-39 DNS F Kandace Rodriguez 89 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - M Jason Ridgway 197 1 1 3:38:06.813 3:38:06.813
Age 30-39 - M Brent Crumley 62 4 3 3:59:50.009 3:59:50.009
Age 30-39 1 M Chad Larsen 81 18 10 4:59:42.128 4:59:42.128
Age 30-39 2 M Travis Taylor 185 24 11 6:00:03.649 6:00:03.649
Age 30-39 3 M Josh Fullenwider 71 27 12 6:24:18.041 6:24:18.041
Age 30-39 4 M Ray Ramirez 88 31 13 6:51:44.377 6:51:44.377
Age 30-39 5 M Jon Kinzer 284 36 15 8:47:49.108 8:47:49.108
www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/21/2013 Page 1 of 2



Division
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

20 Mile

Group Results

Place
Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib
DNF M Aaron Olswanger 86
- F Carla Lucas 82
1 F Tina Gosselin 73
2 F Dondi Black 59
- M Brian Flansburg 70
1 M Lancer Erwin 68
2 M Jeff Van Lith 100
3 M Eric Clark 61
4 M David Tarkalson 186
DNS M Tom Taylor 20
DNS M Brett Elumbaugh 66
1 F Susan Henry 75
2 F Tina Hamilton 74
1 M David Emerson 67
DNS M Doug Trees 91
1 F Jane Updegrove 92
1 M Jim Updegrove 93

1/21/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNF DNF
3 1
19 9
26 15
2 2
8 5
14 7
17 9
33 14
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
10 5
25 14
6 4
DNS DNS
38 22
37 16

Chip Time
00:00.000

3:43:42.392
5:00:22.348
6:18:02.329

3:41:47.925
4:16:43.952
4:55:06.818
4:59:40.676
8:05:55.501

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:33:38.583
6:17:28.451

4:08:29.473
00:00.000

9:12:45.391

9:12:45.339

Gun Time
00:00.000

3:43:42.392
5:00:22.348
6:18:02.329

3:41:47.925
4:16:43.952
4:55:06.818
4:59:40.676
8:05:55.501

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:33:38.583
6:17:28.451

4:08:29.473
00:00.000

9:12:45.391

9:12:45.339
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
16 Andrea Amestoy 56 4  Age 30-39 8 F 4:58:03.883 4:58:03.883
20 Kayce Anderson 57 5 Age 30-39 10 F 5:40:13.041 5:40:13.041
26  Dondi Black 59 2 Age 40-49 15 F 6:18:02.329 6:18:02.329
34 Elsa Cervantes 60 13 Age 30-39 20 F 8:24:40.170 8:24:40.170
17 Eric Clark 61 3 Age 40-49 9 M 4:59:40.676 4:59:40.676
4  Brent Crumley 62 - Age 30-39 3 M 3:59:50.009 3:59:50.009
7  Shannon Deboer 63 - Age 20-29 3 F 4:10:16.176 4:10:16.176

DNS Brett Elumbaugh 66 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
6 David Emerson 67 1 Age 50-59 4 M 4:08:29.473 4:08:29.473
8 Lancer Erwin 68 1 Age40-49 5 M 4:16:43.952 4:16:43.952
29 Tara Flackus 105 10 Age 30-39 17 F 6:43:44.840 6:43:44.840
2 Brian Flansburg 70 - Age 40-49 2 M 3:41:47.925 3:41:47.925
27 Josh Fullenwider 71 3  Age 30-39 12 M 6:24:18.041 6:24:18.041
39 Kiristine Goodman 72 15 Age 30-39 23 F 9:49:01.355 9:49:01.355
19 Tina Gosselin 73 1 Age 40-49 9 F 5:00:22.348 5:00:22.348
25 Tina Hamilton 74 2 Age 50-59 14 F 6:17:28.451 6:17:28.451
32 Katie Hart 271 12 Age 30-39 19 F 7:18:06.961 7:18:06.961
10 Susan Henry 75 1 Age50-59 5 F 4:33:38.583 4:33:38.583
30 Colleen Kersgard 76 11  Age 30-39 18 F 6:43:44.844 6:43:44.844
35 Amy King 283 14  Age 30-39 21 F 8:47:48.108 8:47:48.108
36 Jon Kinzer 284 5 Age 30-39 15 M 8:47:49.108 8:47:49.108
12 Aden Kutsurelis 77 1 Age 19 and Under 6 M 4:40:46.780 4:40:46.780
11 Michelle Lance 78 2 Age 30-39 6 F 4:36:43.040 4:36:43.040
22 Jordan Lanning 79 7  Age 30-39 12 F 5:51:36.429 5:51:36.429
23  Tammy Lanning 80 8 Age 30-39 13 F 5:51:41.190 5:51:41.190
18 Chad Larsen 81 1 Age 30-39 10 M 4:59:42.128 4:59:42.128
3 Carla Lucas 82 - Age 40-49 1 F 3:43:42.392 3:43:42.392
9 Trina Lund 83 1 Age 30-39 4 F 4:32:11.848 4:32:11.848
28 Michelle Meyer 84 9 Age 30-39 16 F 6:40:10.585 6:40:10.585
13 Sarah Morris 85 3  Age 30-39 7 F 4:48:09.436 4:48:09.436

DNF Aaron Olswanger 86 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/21/2013 Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
15
31

DNS
33
DNS
24
DNS
38
37
21
14

First Name Last Name

Kevin
Ray
Jason
Kandace
David
Tom
Travis
Doug
Jane
Jim
Cindy
Jeff
Stephanie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Pfleger
Ramirez
Ridgway
Rodriguez
Tarkalson
Taylor
Taylor
Trees
Updegrove
Updegrove
Van Lith
Van Lith
Zorio

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
87
88
197
89
186
90
185
91
92
93
94
100
104

List by Name - All

Place
Div
1
4
DNS
4
DNS
2

DNS
1

1
6
2

20 Mile

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
8
13
1
DNS
14
DNS
11
DNS
22
16
11
7
2

Gender

M

MM LZ

Chip Time
4:55:59.551
6:51:44.377
3:38:06.813

00:00.000
8:05:55.501

00:00.000
6:00:03.649

00:00.000
9:12:45.391
9:12:45.339
5:43:06.043
4:55:06.818
4:06:18.430

Gun Time
4:55:59.551
6:51:44.377
3:38:06.813
00:00.000
8:05:55.501
00:00.000
6:00:03.649
00:00.000
9:12:45.391
9:12:45.339
5:43:06.043
4:55:06.818
4:06:18.430
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Place

o
>

Joshua
Jaclyn
Gabiriel
Micah
Matty
Mark
Matthew
Keefer
Guy
Izaac
Suzy
Nichole
Miles
Rudy
Marshall
Danny
Seth
Rachael
Tom
Anthony
Jenny
Rachel
Brian
Teresa
Miranda
Brian
Tom
Claire
Keziah
Tracy
Allison

O©CoO~NOOTA,WNPE
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RPOO®VIOURWNROO®OMNOUNWNERO

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Thatcher
Puga
Fisher
Ness
Fuxan
Wheeler
Thatcher
Brumbach
Werner
Garsez
Olsen
Shumway
Wiscombe
Mendoza
Wheeler
Friend
Stears
Bazzett
Wilmot
Adams
Cottle
Newton
Davis
Arnold
Welch
Renk
Mortensen

Gudmundsen

Sullivan
Zamzow
Evaro

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
381
491
437
481
439
370
380
414
371
440
486
391
361
476
369
438
386
230
363
400
424
484
426
403
372
496
479
448
383
356
434

10 Mile

Place
Div

PNONNR R

OO NPAEANOWRFRUOUONEPRAAWPFRPROEFRLNPAW:

Full Results - All

Division

Age 11-14
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11-14
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 11-14
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/21/2013

Place
Gender

e
PBwdvmoo~vNoorwNR R

B 2 = = B e
NRPoOoQPooPN U gaPrwn

Gender
M

TTTTZIZITTEITNTNIInNIZIZIZImTmEIZIZIZIZI

Chip Time
1:24:59.641
1:25:35.047
1:30:13.365
1:32:04.601
1:32:34.251
1:36:24.878
1:37:23.321
1:38:03.661
1:43:19.521
1:45:48.085
1:46:34.190
1:47:03.662
1:47:03.670
1:48:50.369
1:51:29.606
1:54:29.575
1:54:41.657
1:54:52.402
1:56:03.465
1:56:42.079
1:56:56.111
1:57:31.571
1:57:54.965
1:59:26.214
1:59:43.031
2:00:09.355
2:00:23.471
2:00:31.081
2:01:25.280
2:01:28.489
2:01:48.505

Gun Time

1:24:59.641
1:25:35.047
1:30:13.365
1:32:04.601
1:32:34.251
1:36:24.878
1:37:23.321
1:38:03.661
1:43:19.521
1:45:48.085
1:46:34.190
1:47:03.662
1:47:03.670
1:48:50.369
1:51:29.606
1:54:29.575
1:54:41.657
1:54:52.402
1:56:03.465
1:56:42.079
1:56:56.111
1:57:31.571
1:57:54.965
1:59:26.214
1:59:43.031
2:00:09.355
2:00:23.471
2:00:31.081
2:01:25.280
2:01:28.489
2:01:48.505
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Steve
Ron
Carmen
Dawn
Tammy
Anders
Jeremy
Anncheri
Mike
Albert
Robert
Mike
Shellie
Lee

Jill
Wayne
Yvette
Ruben
Brian
Dominique
Bill
Evan
Tristan
Lucius
Scott
Andrea
Jean
Leticia
Calvin
Robert
Kristine

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ahrend
Smith
Thomas
Teply

Hill
Johnson
Reeder
Roberts
Hargis
Savaria
Clifford
Upton
Rice
Williams
Deakins
White
Bartling
Asumendi
Rencher
Avery
Leahy
Williams
Sluder
Kalbfleisch
New
Parnett
Stage
Maresca
Henshaw
Henshaw
Wallace

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
401
388
379
377
459
463
492
399
451
397
422
376
497
364
427
367
406
404
493
405
470
365
390
466
482
487
387
471
457
458
373

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div

tooRENMROORWONERNPEOCOWOOARNON®ONR WS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
20
21
13
14
15
22
23
16
24
25
26
27
17
28
18
29
19
30
31
20
32
33
34
35
36
21
22
23
37
38
24

Gender
M

TZZITNTTZIZIZIZIZINZIZZInNZnZZInZZnZZZZnnng

Chip Time
2:02:10.221
2:03:00.944
2:04:47.002
2:04:47.124
2:04:48.608
2:07:23.278
2:08:23.780
2:08:34.602
2:09:18.256
2:11:04.571
2:13:43.479
2:14:07.209
2:15:02.606
2:15:02.610
2:15:04.119
2:15:30.192
2:15:44.188
2:16:05.884
2:16:08.980
2:17:10.933
2:20:16.574
2:21:02.608
2:21:05.821
2:21:05.872
2:21:45.871
2:24:03.717
2:24:18.279
2:24:36.919
2:25:10.997
2:25:11.133
2:25:37.615

Gun Time

2:02:10.221
2:03:00.944
2:04:47.002
2:04:47.124
2:04:48.608
2:07:23.278
2:08:23.780
2:08:34.602
2:09:18.256
2:11:04.571
2:13:43.479
2:14:07.209
2:15:02.606
2:15:02.610
2:15:04.119
2:15:30.192
2:15:44.188
2:16:05.884
2:16:08.980
2:17:10.933
2:20:16.574
2:21:02.608
2:21:05.821
2:21:05.872
2:21:45.871
2:24:03.717
2:24:18.279
2:24:36.919
2:25:10.997
2:25:11.133
2:25:37.615
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Vickie
John
Brian
lzzy
Katie
Rich
Emily
Anna
Lindsey
John
Roberta
Bill
Kimberly
Katie
Emily
Danielle
Lukrena
Heidi
Cathy
Amy
Sylvia
Jodi
Michele
Steve
Tracy
Casey
Whitney
Tasha
Kevin
Victoria
Francie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Meier
Buss
Nebeker
Concepcion
O'shea
Hale
Morgan
Miller
Callahan
Robb
Bischel
Wisness
Tower
Cox
Patchin
Martell
Schoonover
Kessler
Rickerl
Gross
Callsen
Meine
Kozel
Carlson
Glass
Seckel
Fenske
Bass-Mclean
Richert
Work
Stocking

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
474
417
480
423
485
353
478
a77
418
500
409
360
378
425
488
472
396
468
354
447
419
475
469
421
442
394
436
407
498
357
384

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
3
11
8
9
6
12
12
7
2
13
13
10
8
3
4
9
14
10
3
5
4
15
11
11
12
10
16
6
14
7
13

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
25
39
40
41
26
42
27
28
29
43
30
44
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
45
42
46
43
44
47
45
46

Gender

b B = B 1 = o = e T T W W W W O e e 1 e 1 e 1 e B s i -l 1 |

Chip Time
2:26:00.420
2:28:02.969
2:30:05.522
2:30:05.548
2:30:10.360
2:30:24.301
2:30:31.964
2:30:42.703
2:31:09.102
2:31:44.651
2:31:52.386
2:31:53.936
2:33:49.781
2:34:08.735
2:34:12.162
2:35:21.381
2:36:00.252
2:36:00.345
2:36:07.376
2:36:10.329
2:36:11.912
2:37:26.043
2:37:29.152
2:38:11.050
2:38:45.138
2:38:46.696
2:43:03.122
2:43:04.672
2:43:08.118
2:44:25.584
2:45:25.521

Gun Time

2:26:00.420
2:28:02.969
2:30:05.522
2:30:05.548
2:30:10.360
2:30:24.301
2:30:31.964
2:30:42.703
2:31:09.102
2:31:44.651
2:31:52.386
2:31:53.936
2:33:49.781
2:34:08.735
2:34:12.162
2:35:21.381
2:36:00.252
2:36:00.345
2:36:07.376
2:36:10.329
2:36:11.912
2:37:26.043
2:37:29.152
2:38:11.050
2:38:45.138
2:38:46.696
2:43:03.122
2:43:04.672
2:43:08.118
2:44:25.584
2:45:25.521
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Jackie
Diane
Mary
Jennifer
Mark
Abby
Adrienne
Kris
Hadley
Julene
Tracy
Kylee
Tom

Erin
Joyce
Teri
Leslie
Catherine
Debbie
Candace
Nancy
Chelsea
Marci
Ronda
Suzzanne
Mary
Todd
Michelle
Todd
Andy
Bas

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Buckendorf
McGarvey
Shaw
Severns
Hutchinson
Carlson
Woods
Hawkins
Hymas
Tegerstrand
Perkins
Wiscombe
Brown
Brown
Gebhardt
Whilden
Wolf
Valenti
Hainke
Smith
Emerson

Kerschensteiner

Blandford
Buckendorf
Harwood
Graeff
Graeff
Anderson
Renfro
Hyer
Hargrove

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
415
473
392
393
460
420
358
454
462
382
490
362
412
411
441
368
359
375
450
389
432
467
410
416
453
444
445
402
494
461
452

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
1
4
5
17
15
18
14
15
8
19
5
20
16
16
6
21
17
6
7
22
8
9
23
18
19
1
2
24
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 15-19
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
47
48
49
50
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
49
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
50
71
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

=
=
=
M
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
M
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
M
=
M
M
M

Chip Time
2:48:10.962
2:48:54.027
2:48:54.031
2:49:28.687
2:55:51.132
2:57:12.567
2:59:11.365
3:00:15.041
3:06:10.592
3:06:26.572
3:06:55.245
3:06:55.263
3:12:51.023
3:12:51.025
3:12:51.031
3:16:55.171
3:25:34.648
3:25:36.126
3:26:30.228
3:27:27.602
3:28:04.690
3:32:44.685
3:36:03.648
3:41:27.372
3:53:37.269
3:58:08.151
3:58:08.155
4:21:17.492

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:48:10.962
2:48:54.027
2:48:54.031
2:49:28.687
2:55:51.132
2:57:12.567
2:59:11.365
3:00:15.041
3:06:10.592
3:06:26.572
3:06:55.245
3:06:55.263
3:12:51.023
3:12:51.025
3:12:51.031
3:16:55.171
3:25:34.648
3:25:36.126
3:26:30.228
3:27:27.602
3:28:04.690
3:32:44.685
3:36:03.648
3:41:27.372
3:53:37.269
3:58:08.151
3:58:08.155
4:21:17.492

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Andrew
Anna
Wendy
Weston
Ryan
Robin
Kris
Kyla
Jonathan
Lisa

Liz
Jared
Galina
Dieter
Paul
Cara
Nicole
Dj
Sheila
Sheri
Charlie
Carrie
Stacey
Evelyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Johnson
Hagner
Renfro
Patrick
Griffeth
Evans
Ryals
Scoville
Gonzales
Donnell
Henderson
Henderson
Zinchuk
Berriochoa
Egert
Newberry
Lunstrum
Steffler
Debban
Wick
Waag Jr.
Fannin
Donohue
Johnson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
464
449
495
489
446
433
398
395
443
429
456
455
355
408
431
483
290
385
428
366
374
435
430
465

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 10 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TTATNMZETNTEETNTNZEZInNnZnnSnnnSEnn

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Joshua
3 Gabriel
4 Micah
5 Matty

6 Mark

7  Matthew
8 Keefer
9 Guy

10 lzaac
13 Miles
14  Rudy
15 Marshall
16 Danny
17 Seth

19 Tom

20 Anthony
23 Brian
26 Brian
27 Tom

32 Steve
33 Ron

37 Anders
38 Jeremy
40 Mike
41  Albert
42 Robert
43 Mike
45 Lee
47 Wayne
49 Ruben
50 Brian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Thatcher
Fisher
Ness
Fuxan
Wheeler
Thatcher
Brumbach
Werner
Garsez
Wiscombe
Mendoza
Wheeler
Friend
Stears
Wilmot
Adams
Davis
Renk
Mortensen
Ahrend
Smith
Johnson
Reeder
Hargis
Savaria
Clifford
Upton
Williams
White
Asumendi
Rencher

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
381
437
481
439
370
380
414
371
440
361
476
369
438
386
363
400
426
496
479
401
388
463
492
451
397
422
376
364
367
404
493

Full Results - Male

10 Mile

Place

Div

DO OO PA,ONWNNOOOPRA,WORLRNPAPWEREPNNRERPEP

[y
P ~NE

Division

Age 11-14
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11-14
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 11-14
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69

1/21/2013

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek
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Gender

EEGE IR dE GGG GGG G GG GGG G-

Chip Time
1:24:59.641
1:30:13.365
1:32:04.601
1:32:34.251
1:36:24.878
1:37:23.321
1:38:03.661
1:43:19.521
1:45:48.085
1:47:03.670
1:48:50.369
1:51:29.606
1:54:29.575
1:54:41.657
1:56:03.465
1:56:42.079
1:57:54.965
2:00:09.355
2:00:23.471
2:02:10.221
2:03:00.944
2:07:23.278
2:08:23.780
2:09:18.256
2:11:04.571
2:13:43.479
2:14:07.209
2:15:02.610
2:15:30.192
2:16:05.884
2:16:08.980

Gun Time

1:24:59.641
1:30:13.365
1:32:04.601
1:32:34.251
1:36:24.878
1:37:23.321
1:38:03.661
1:43:19.521
1:45:48.085
1:47:03.670
1:48:50.369
1:51:29.606
1:54:29.575
1:54:41.657
1:56:03.465
1:56:42.079
1:57:54.965
2:00:09.355
2:00:23.471
2:02:10.221
2:03:00.944
2:07:23.278
2:08:23.780
2:09:18.256
2:11:04.571
2:13:43.479
2:14:07.209
2:15:02.610
2:15:30.192
2:16:05.884
2:16:08.980
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Place
OA
52
53
54
55
56
60
61
64
65
66
68
72
74
86
88
91
98
106
120
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Bill
Evan
Tristan
Lucius
Scott
Calvin
Robert
John
Brian
Izzy
Rich
John
Bill
Steve
Casey
Kevin
Mark
Tom
Todd
Todd
Andy
Bas
Andrew
Weston
Ryan
Jonathan
Jared
Dieter
Paul

Dj
Charlie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Leahy
Williams
Sluder
Kalbfleisch
New
Henshaw
Henshaw
Buss
Nebeker
Concepcion
Hale

Robb
Wisness
Carlson
Seckel
Richert
Hutchinson
Brown
Graeff
Renfro
Hyer
Hargrove
Johnson
Patrick
Griffeth
Gonzales
Henderson
Berriochoa
Egert
Steffler
Waag Jr.

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
470
365
390
466
482
457
458
417
480
423
353
500
360
421
394
498
460
412
445
494
461
452
464
489
446
443
455
408
431
385
374

Full Results - Male

10 Mile

Place

Div

©Coh o oou s

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 10 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

EEGE IR dE GGG GGG G GG GGG G-

Chip Time
2:20:16.574
2:21:02.608
2:21:05.821
2:21:05.872
2:21:45.871
2:25:10.997
2:25:11.133
2:28:02.969
2:30:05.522
2:30:05.548
2:30:24.301
2:31:44.651
2:31:53.936
2:38:11.050
2:38:46.696
2:43:08.118
2:55:51.132
3:12:51.023
3:58:08.155
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:20:16.574
2:21:02.608
2:21:05.821
2:21:05.872
2:21:45.871
2:25:10.997
2:25:11.133
2:28:02.969
2:30:05.522
2:30:05.548
2:30:24.301
2:31:44.651
2:31:53.936
2:38:11.050
2:38:46.696
2:43:08.118
2:55:51.132
3:12:51.023
3:58:08.155
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

2
11
12
18
21
22
24
25
28
29
30
31
34
35
36
39
44
46
48
51
57
58
59
62
63
67
69
70
71
73
75

Jaclyn
Suzy
Nichole
Rachael
Jenny
Rachel
Teresa
Miranda
Claire
Keziah
Tracy
Allison
Carmen
Dawn
Tammy
Anncheri
Shellie
Jill
Yvette
Dominique
Andrea
Jean
Leticia
Kristine
Vickie
Katie
Emily
Anna
Lindsey
Roberta
Kimberly

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Puga
Olsen
Shumway
Bazzett
Cottle
Newton
Arnold
Welch

Gudmundsen

Sullivan
Zamzow
Evaro
Thomas
Teply
Hill
Roberts
Rice
Deakins
Bartling
Avery
Parnett
Stage
Maresca
Wallace
Meier
O'shea
Morgan
Miller
Callahan
Bischel
Tower

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
491
486
391
230
424
484
403
372
448
383
356
434
379
377
459
399
497
427
406
405
487
387
471
373
474
485
478
a77
418
409
378

10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

= = = =
OEONNGOWAENPRPERNOWONONROUONDAWRNER

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOThA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVNOURWNRPOOONO®UONAWNERO

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
1:25:35.047
1:46:34.190
1:47:03.662
1:54:52.402
1:56:56.111
1:57:31.571
1:59:26.214
1:59:43.031
2:00:31.081
2:01:25.280
2:01:28.489
2:01:48.505
2:04:47.002
2:04:47.124
2:04:48.608
2:08:34.602
2:15:02.606
2:15:04.119
2:15:44.188
2:17:10.933
2:24:03.717
2:24:18.279
2:24:36.919
2:25:37.615
2:26:00.420
2:30:10.360
2:30:31.964
2:30:42.703
2:31:09.102
2:31:52.386
2:33:49.781

Gun Time

1:25:35.047
1:46:34.190
1:47:03.662
1:54:52.402
1:56:56.111
1:57:31.571
1:59:26.214
1:59:43.031
2:00:31.081
2:01:25.280
2:01:28.489
2:01:48.505
2:04:47.002
2:04:47.124
2:04:48.608
2:08:34.602
2:15:02.606
2:15:04.119
2:15:44.188
2:17:10.933
2:24:03.717
2:24:18.279
2:24:36.919
2:25:37.615
2:26:00.420
2:30:10.360
2:30:31.964
2:30:42.703
2:31:09.102
2:31:52.386
2:33:49.781
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Place
OA
76 Katie
77  Emily
78 Danielle
79 Lukrena
80 Heidi
81 Cathy
82 Amy
83 Sylvia
84 Jodi
85 Michele
87 Tracy
89 Whitney
90 Tasha
92 Victoria
93 Francie
94 Jackie
95 Diane
96 Mary
97 Jennifer
99 Abby
100 Adrienne
101 Kris
102 Hadley
103 Julene
104 Tracy
105 Kylee
107 Erin
108 Joyce
109 Teri
110 Leslie
111 Catherine

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Cox
Patchin
Martell
Schoonover
Kessler
Rickerl
Gross
Callsen
Meine
Kozel
Glass
Fenske
Bass-Mclean
Work
Stocking
Buckendorf
McGarvey
Shaw
Severns
Carlson
Woods
Hawkins
Hymas
Tegerstrand
Perkins
Wiscombe
Brown
Gebhardt
Whilden
Wolf
Valenti

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
425
488
472
396
468
354
447
419
475
469
442
436
407
357
384
415
473
392
393
420
358
454
462
382
490
362
411
441
368
359
375

10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
3
4
9
14
10
3
5
4
15
11
12
16
6
7
13
1
4
5
17
18
14
15
8
19
5
20
16
6
21
17
6

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
2:34:08.735
2:34:12.162
2:35:21.381
2:36:00.252
2:36:00.345
2:36:07.376
2:36:10.329
2:36:11.912
2:37:26.043
2:37:29.152
2:38:45.138
2:43:03.122
2:43:04.672
2:44:25.584
2:45:25.521
2:48:10.962
2:48:54.027
2:48:54.031
2:49:28.687
2:57:12.567
2:59:11.365
3:00:15.041
3:06:10.592
3:06:26.572
3:06:55.245
3:06:55.263
3:12:51.025
3:12:51.031
3:16:55.171
3:25:34.648
3:25:36.126

Gun Time

2:34:08.735
2:34:12.162
2:35:21.381
2:36:00.252
2:36:00.345
2:36:07.376
2:36:10.329
2:36:11.912
2:37:26.043
2:37:29.152
2:38:45.138
2:43:03.122
2:43:04.672
2:44:25.584
2:45:25.521
2:48:10.962
2:48:54.027
2:48:54.031
2:49:28.687
2:57:12.567
2:59:11.365
3:00:15.041
3:06:10.592
3:06:26.572
3:06:55.245
3:06:55.263
3:12:51.025
3:12:51.031
3:16:55.171
3:25:34.648
3:25:36.126
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Place
OA
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Debbie
Candace
Nancy
Chelsea
Marci
Ronda
Suzzanne
Mary
Michelle
Anna
Wendy
Robin
Kris
Kyla
Lisa

Liz
Galina
Cara
Nicole
Sheila
Sheri
Carrie
Stacey
Evelyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hainke
Smith
Emerson

Kerschensteiner

Blandford
Buckendorf
Harwood
Graeff
Anderson
Hagner
Renfro
Evans
Ryals
Scoville
Donnell
Henderson
Zinchuk
Newberry
Lunstrum
Debban
Wick
Fannin
Donohue
Johnson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
450
389
432
467
410
416
453
444
402
449
495
433
398
395
429
456
355
483
290
428
366
435
430
465

10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
7
22
8
9
23
18
19
1
24
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTMTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTT T TTT

Chip Time
3:26:30.228
3:27:27.602
3:28:04.690
3:32:44.685
3:36:03.648
3:41:27.372
3:53:37.269
3:58:08.151
4:21:17.492
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:26:30.228
3:27:27.602
3:28:04.690
3:32:44.685
3:36:03.648
3:41:27.372
3:53:37.269
3:58:08.151
4:21:17.492
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 10 & Under DNS M Dieter Berriochoa 408 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11-14 - M Joshua Thatcher 381 1 1 1:24:59.641 1:24:59.641
Age 11-14 1 M Matthew Thatcher 380 7 6 1:37:23.321 1:37:23.321
Age 11-14 2 M Marshall Wheeler 369 15 12 1:51:29.606 1:51:29.606
Age 15-19 1 F Jackie Buckendorf 415 94 47 2:48:10.962 2:48:10.962
Age 15-19 - M Gabriel Fisher 437 3 2 1:30:13.365 1:30:13.365
Age 20-29 - F Jaclyn Puga 491 2 1 1:25:35.047 1:25:35.047
Age 20-29 - F Nichole Shumway 391 12 3 1:47:03.662 1:47:03.662
Age 20-29 1 F Rachael Bazzett 230 18 4 1:54:52.402 1:54:52.402
Age 20-29 2 F Lindsey Callahan 418 71 29 2:31:09.102 2:31:09.102
Age 20-29 3 F Katie Cox 425 76 32 2:34:08.735 2:34:08.735
Age 20-29 4 F Emily Patchin 488 77 33 2:34:12.162 2:34:12.162
Age 20-29 5 F Amy Gross 447 82 38 2:36:10.329 2:36:10.329
Age 20-29 6 F Tasha Bass-Mclean 407 90 44 2:43:04.672 2:43:04.672
Age 20-29 7 F Victoria Work 357 92 45 2:44:25.584 2:44:25.584
Age 20-29 8 F Hadley Hymas 462 102 54 3:06:10.592 3:06:10.592
Age 20-29 9 F Chelsea Kerschensteiner 467 115 66 3:32:44.685 3:32:44.685
Age 20-29 DNS F Anna Hagner 449 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Kyla Scoville 395 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Galina Zinchuk 355 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Nicole Lunstrum 290 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Micah Ness 481 4 3 1:32:04.601 1:32:04.601
Age 20-29 1 M I1zaac Garsez 440 10 9 1:45:48.085 1:45:48.085
Age 20-29 2 M Anders Johnson 463 37 22 2:07:23.278 2:07:23.278
Age 20-29 3 M Evan Williams 365 53 33 2:21:02.608 2:21:02.608
Age 20-29 4 M Tristan Sluder 390 54 34 2:21:05.821 2:21:05.821
www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/21/2013 Page 1 of 6



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
5
6
DNS

=
REBoo~v~ouorwnek
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DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

M
M
M

TTMTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

Lucius
Robert
Weston

Jenny
Rachel
Miranda
Claire
Tracy
Allison
Dawn
Tammy
Jill
Dominique
Leticia
Emily
Roberta
Lukrena
Jodi
Whitney
Jennifer
Abby
Julene
Kylee
Teri
Candace
Marci
Michelle
Lisa

Liz

Cara

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Kalbfleisch 466
Henshaw 458
Patrick 489
Cottle 424
Newton 484
Welch 372
Gudmundsen 448
Zamzow 356
Evaro 434
Teply 377
Hill 459
Deakins 427
Avery 405
Maresca 471
Morgan 478
Bischel 409
Schoonover 396
Meine 475
Fenske 436
Severns 393
Carlson 420
Tegerstrand 382
Wiscombe 362
Whilden 368
Smith 389
Blandford 410
Anderson 402
Donnell 429
Henderson 456
Newberry 483
1/21/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
55 35
61 38

DNS DNS
21 5
22 6
25 8
28 9
30 11
31 12
35 14
36 15
46 18
51 20
59 23
69 27
73 30
79 35
84 40
89 43
97 50
99 51
103 55
105 57
109 60
113 64
116 67
121 71

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

Chip Time
2:21:05.872
2:25:11.133

00:00.000

1:56:56.111
1:57:31.571
1:59:43.031
2:00:31.081
2:01:28.489
2:01:48.505
2:04:47.124
2:04:48.608
2:15:04.119
2:17:10.933
2:24:36.919
2:30:31.964
2:31:52.386
2:36:00.252
2:37:26.043
2:43:03.122
2:49:28.687
2:57:12.567
3:06:26.572
3:06:55.263
3:16:55.171
3:27:27.602
3:36:03.648
4:21:17.492

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:21:05.872
2:25:11.133

00:00.000

1:56:56.111
1:57:31.571
1:59:43.031
2:00:31.081
2:01:28.489
2:01:48.505
2:04:47.124
2:04:48.608
2:15:04.119
2:17:10.933
2:24:36.919
2:30:31.964
2:31:52.386
2:36:00.252
2:37:26.043
2:43:03.122
2:49:28.687
2:57:12.567
3:06:26.572
3:06:55.263
3:16:55.171
3:27:27.602
3:36:03.648
4:21:17.492

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS

O~NO OIS WN PP

=
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DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

el
BRhEBoco~vourwNr

Gender First Name

=
F
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Sheri
Stacey

Maitty
Keefer
Miles
Rudy
Seth
Jeremy
Ruben
Brian
I1zzy
Casey
Andy
Ryan
Jonathan
Jared

Suzy
Carmen
Anncheri
Shellie
Yvette
Kristine
Katie
Anna
Kimberly
Danielle
Heidi
Michele
Tracy

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Wick 366
Donohue 430
Fuxan 439
Brumbach 414
Wiscombe 361
Mendoza 476
Stears 386
Reeder 492
Asumendi 404
Nebeker 480
Concepcion 423
Seckel 394
Hyer 461
Griffeth 446
Gonzales 443
Henderson 455
Olsen 486
Thomas 379
Roberts 399
Rice 497
Bartling 406
Wallace 373
O'shea 485
Miller 477
Tower 378
Martell 472
Kessler 468
Kozel 469
Glass 442
1/21/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

5 4
8 7
13 10
14 11
17 14
38 23
49 30
65 40
66 41
88 46

DNS DNS
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

11 2

34 13
39 16
44 17
48 19
62 24
67 26
70 28
75 31
78 34
80 36
85 41
87 42

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:32:34.251
1:38:03.661
1:47:03.670
1:48:50.369
1:54:41.657
2:08:23.780
2:16:05.884
2:30:05.522
2:30:05.548
2:38:46.696

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:46:34.190
2:04:47.002
2:08:34.602
2:15:02.606
2:15:44.188
2:25:37.615
2:30:10.360
2:30:42.703
2:33:49.781
2:35:21.381
2:36:00.345
2:37:29.152
2:38:45.138

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:32:34.251
1:38:03.661
1:47:03.670
1:48:50.369
1:54:41.657
2:08:23.780
2:16:05.884
2:30:05.522
2:30:05.548
2:38:46.696

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:46:34.190
2:04:47.002
2:08:34.602
2:15:02.606
2:15:44.188
2:25:37.615
2:30:10.360
2:30:42.703
2:33:49.781
2:35:21.381
2:36:00.345
2:37:29.152
2:38:45.138
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 40-49 13 F Francie Stocking 384 93 46 2:45:25.521 2:45:25.521
Age 40-49 14 F Adrienne Woods 358 100 52 2:59:11.365 2:59:11.365
Age 40-49 15 F Kris Hawkins 454 101 53 3:00:15.041 3:00:15.041
Age 40-49 16 F Erin Brown 411 107 58 3:12:51.025 3:12:51.025
Age 40-49 17 F Leslie Wolf 359 110 61 3:25:34.648 3:25:34.648
Age 40-49 18 F Ronda Buckendorf 416 117 68 3:41:27.372 3:41:27.372
Age 40-49 19 F Suzzanne Harwood 453 118 69 3:53:37.269 3:53:37.269
Age 40-49 DNS F Wendy Renfro 495 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Carrie Fannin 435 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Evelyn Johnson 465 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 M Mark Wheeler 370 6 5 1:36:24.878 1:36:24.878
Age 40-49 2 M Guy Werner 371 9 8 1:43:19.521 1:43:19.521
Age 40-49 3 M Tom Wilmot 363 19 15 1:56:03.465 1:56:03.465
Age 40-49 4 M Anthony Adams 400 20 16 1:56:42.079 1:56:42.079
Age 40-49 5 M Brian Davis 426 23 17 1:57:54.965 1:57:54.965
Age 40-49 6 M Brian Renk 496 26 18 2:00:09.355 2:00:09.355
Age 40-49 7 M Steve Ahrend 401 32 20 2:02:10.221 2:02:10.221
Age 40-49 8 M Robert Clifford 422 42 26 2:13:43.479 2:13:43.479
Age 40-49 9 M Mike Upton 376 43 27 2:14:07.209 2:14:07.209
Age 40-49 10 M Wayne White 367 47 29 2:15:30.192 2:15:30.192
Age 40-49 11 M John Buss 417 64 39 2:28:02.969 2:28:02.969
Age 40-49 12 M Rich Hale 353 68 42 2:30:24.301 2:30:24.301
Age 40-49 13 M John Robb 500 72 43 2:31:44.651 2:31:44.651
Age 40-49 14 M Kevin Richert 498 91 47 2:43:08.118 2:43:08.118
Age 40-49 15 M Mark Hutchinson 460 98 48 2:55:51.132 2:55:51.132
Age 40-49 16 M Tom Brown 412 106 49 3:12:51.023 3:12:51.023
Age 40-49 DNS M Todd Renfro 494 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Bas Hargrove 452 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Andrew Johnson 464 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Dj Steffler 385 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/21/2013 Page 4 of 6



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

NOoO o~ wWNPRE

(e¢]

DNS
DNF
DNS

O~NO OIS WNPE

Gender First Name

M T TTTTT T T

=TI LL

M T T

Teresa
Keziah
Vickie
Sylvia
Tracy
Catherine
Debbie
Nancy
Robin
Kris
Sheila

Danny
Tom
Ron
Mike
Albert
Lee
Bill
Scott
Calvin
Bill
Steve
Paul
Charlie

Andrea
Jean
Cathy
Diane

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Arnold 403
Sullivan 383
Meier 474
Callsen 419
Perkins 490
Valenti 375
Hainke 450
Emerson 432
Evans 433
Ryals 398
Debban 428
Friend 438
Mortensen 479
Smith 388
Hargis 451
Savaria 397
Williams 364
Leahy 470
New 482
Henshaw 457
Wisness 360
Carlson 421
Egert 431
Waag Jr. 374
Parnett 487
Stage 387
Rickerl 354
McGarvey 473
1/21/2013

Place

OA Masters Gender

24
29
63
83
104
111
112
114
DNS
DNF
DNS

16
27
33
40
41
45
52
56
60
74
86
DNS
DNS

57
58
81
95

Place

Place

7
10
25
39
56
62
63
65

DNS
DNF
DNS

13
19
21
24
25
28
32
36
37
44
45

DNS

DNS

21
22
37
48

Chip Time

1:59:26.214
2:01:25.280
2:26:00.420
2:36:11.912
3:06:55.245
3:25:36.126
3:26:30.228
3:28:04.690

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:54:29.575
2:00:23.471
2:03:00.944
2:09:18.256
2:11:04.571
2:15:02.610
2:20:16.574
2:21:45.871
2:25:10.997
2:31:53.936
2:38:11.050

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:24:03.717
2:24:18.279
2:36:07.376
2:48:54.027

Gun Time

1:59:26.214
2:01:25.280
2:26:00.420
2:36:11.912
3:06:55.245
3:25:36.126
3:26:30.228
3:28:04.690

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:54:29.575
2:00:23.471
2:03:00.944
2:09:18.256
2:11:04.571
2:15:02.610
2:20:16.574
2:21:45.871
2:25:10.997
2:31:53.936
2:38:11.050

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:24:03.717
2:24:18.279
2:36:07.376
2:48:54.027
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Division
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
5
6

1

Gender First Name

=
F

M

Mary
Joyce

Brian
Todd

Mary

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Shaw 392
Gebhardt 441
Rencher 493
Graeff 445
Graeff 444
1/21/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
96 49
108 59
50 31
120 50
119 70

Chip Time
2:48:54.031
3:12:51.031

2:16:08.980
3:58:08.155

3:58:08.151

Gun Time
2:48:54.031
3:12:51.031

2:16:08.980
3:58:08.155

3:58:08.151
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Place
OA
20
32
121
24
49
51
48
90
18
DNS
73
116
107
106
8
94
117
64
71
83
99
86
42
66
21
76
23
46
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Anthony
Steve
Michelle
Teresa
Ruben
Dominique
Yvette
Tasha
Rachael
Dieter
Roberta
Marci
Erin
Tom
Keefer
Jackie
Ronda
John
Lindsey
Sylvia
Abby
Steve
Robert
lzzy
Jenny
Katie
Brian
Jill
Sheila
Lisa
Stacey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adams
Ahrend
Anderson
Arnold
Asumendi
Avery
Bartling
Bass-Mclean
Bazzett
Berriochoa
Bischel
Blandford
Brown
Brown
Brumbach
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Buss
Callahan
Callsen
Carlson
Carlson
Clifford
Concepcion
Cottle

Cox

Davis
Deakins
Debban
Donnell
Donohue

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
230
408
409
410
411
412
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

10 Mile

Place
Div
4
7
24
1
7
10
4
6
1
DNS
13
23
16
16
2
1
18
11

[
=Y

g wWkEk © o

DNS
DNS
DNS

List by Name - All

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 10 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
16
20
71
7
30
20
19
44
4
DNS
30
67
58
49
7
47
68
39
29
39
51
45
26
41
5
32
17
18
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

<

M
=
=
M
=
E
=
E
M
E
=
E
M
M
=
E
M
E
=
E
M
M
M
E
=
M
=
E
=
E

Chip Time
1:56:42.079
2:02:10.221
4:21:17.492
1:59:26.214
2:16:05.884
2:17:10.933
2:15:44.188
2:43:04.672
1:54:52.402

00:00.000
2:31:52.386
3:36:03.648
3:12:51.025
3:12:51.023
1:38:03.661
2:48:10.962
3:41:27.372
2:28:02.969
2:31:09.102
2:36:11.912
2:57:12.567
2:38:11.050
2:13:43.479
2:30:05.548
1:56:56.111
2:34:08.735
1:57:54.965
2:15:04.119

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:56:42.079
2:02:10.221
4:21:17.492
1:59:26.214
2:16:05.884
2:17:10.933
2:15:44.188
2:43:04.672
1:54:52.402
00:00.000
2:31:52.386
3:36:03.648
3:12:51.025
3:12:51.023
1:38:03.661
2:48:10.962
3:41:27.372
2:28:02.969
2:31:09.102
2:36:11.912
2:57:12.567
2:38:11.050
2:13:43.479
2:30:05.548
1:56:56.111
2:34:08.735
1:57:54.965
2:15:04.119
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
114
DNS
31
DNS
89

16

10
108
87
DNS
119
120
DNF
82
28
DNS
112
68
40
DNS
118
101
DNS
DNS
60
61
36
98

First Name Last Name

Paul
Nancy
Robin
Allison
Carrie
Whitney
Gabriel
Danny
Matty
Izaac
Joyce
Tracy
Jonathan
Mary
Todd
Ryan
Amy
Claire
Anna
Debbie
Rich
Mike
Bas
Suzzanne
Kris
Jared
Liz
Calvin
Robert
Tammy
Mark

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Egert
Emerson
Evans
Evaro
Fannin
Fenske
Fisher
Friend
Fuxan
Garsez
Gebhardt
Glass
Gonzales
Graeff
Graeff
Griffeth
Gross

Gudmundsen

Hagner
Hainke
Hale
Hargis
Hargrove
Harwood
Hawkins
Henderson
Henderson
Henshaw
Henshaw
Hill
Hutchinson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
353
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460

DNS
8
DNS
6
DNS

= =
KRorkrkr. g

)
wn

) g
N~NZ~hoOoZNOER Z
T

wn

[uny
Aol Y

DNS
19
15

DNS

DNS

15

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 70+

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
65
DNS
12
DNS
43
2
13
4
9
59
42
DNS
70
50
DNF
38
9
DNS
63
42
24
DNS
69
53
DNS
DNS
37
38
15
48

Gender

ST TN nnnmII2nnnnnZ

Chip Time

00:00.000
3:28:04.690

00:00.000
2:01:48.505

00:00.000
2:43:03.122
1:30:13.365
1:54:29.575
1:32:34.251
1:45:48.085
3:12:51.031
2:38:45.138

00:00.000
3:58:08.151
3:58:08.155

00:00.000
2:36:10.329
2:00:31.081

00:00.000
3:26:30.228
2:30:24.301
2:09:18.256

00:00.000
3:53:37.269
3:00:15.041

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:25:10.997
2:25:11.133
2:04:48.608
2:55:51.132

Gun Time

00:00.000
3:28:04.690

00:00.000
2:01:48.505

00:00.000
2:43:03.122
1:30:13.365
1:54:29.575
1:32:34.251
1:45:48.085
3:12:51.031
2:38:45.138

00:00.000
3:58:08.151
3:58:08.155

00:00.000
2:36:10.329
2:00:31.081

00:00.000
3:26:30.228
2:30:24.301
2:09:18.256

00:00.000
3:53:37.269
3:00:15.041

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:25:10.997
2:25:11.133
2:04:48.608
2:55:51.132
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Place
OA
DNS
102
37
DNS
DNS
55
115
80
85
52
DNS
59
78
95
63
84
14
70
69
27
65

56
DNS
22
11
67
57
77
DNS
104

First Name Last Name

Andy
Hadley
Anders
Andrew
Evelyn
Lucius
Chelsea
Heidi
Michele
Bill
Nicole
Leticia
Danielle
Diane
Vickie
Jodi
Rudy
Anna
Emily
Tom
Brian
Micah
Scott
Cara
Rachel
Suzy
Katie
Andrea
Emily
Weston
Tracy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hyer
Hymas
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kalbfleisch

Kerschensteiner

Kessler
Kozel
Leahy
Lunstrum
Maresca
Martell
McGarvey
Meier
Meine
Mendoza
Miller
Morgan
Mortensen
Nebeker
Ness
New
Newberry
Newton
Olsen
O'shea
Parnett
Patchin
Patrick
Perkins

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
290
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
486
485
487
488
489
490

10 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
9 Age 20-29
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
7  Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
11 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
4  Age 60-69
3  Age 50-59
15 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
8 Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
6  Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
4  Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
5 Age 50-59
1/21/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
54
22
DNS
DNS
35
66
36
41
32
DNS
23
34
48
25
40
11
28
27
19
40
3
36
DNS
6
2
26
21
33
DNS
56

Gender

TZTNMTTTTNTUMZZIZZZINnNnZZnnnTnmunEZnananEInEsIng

Chip Time

00:00.000
3:06:10.592
2:07:23.278

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:21:05.872
3:32:44.685
2:36:00.345
2:37:29.152
2:20:16.574

00:00.000
2:24:36.919
2:35:21.381
2:48:54.027
2:26:00.420
2:37:26.043
1:48:50.369
2:30:42.703
2:30:31.964
2:00:23.471
2:30:05.522
1:32:04.601
2:21:45.871

00:00.000
1:57:31.571
1:46:34.190
2:30:10.360
2:24:03.717
2:34:12.162

00:00.000
3:06:55.245

Gun Time
00:00.000
3:06:10.592
2:07:23.278
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:21:05.872
3:32:44.685
2:36:00.345
2:37:29.152
2:20:16.574
00:00.000
2:24:36.919
2:35:21.381
2:48:54.027
2:26:00.420
2:37:26.043
1:48:50.369
2:30:42.703
2:30:31.964
2:00:23.471
2:30:05.522
1:32:04.601
2:21:45.871
00:00.000
1:57:31.571
1:46:34.190
2:30:10.360
2:24:03.717
2:34:12.162
00:00.000
3:06:55.245
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Place
OA

38
50
DNS
DNS
26
44
91
81
72
39
DNF
41
79
DNS
88
97
96
12
54
113
33
58
17
DNS
93
29
103
35

=

First Name Last Name

Jaclyn
Jeremy
Brian
Todd
Wendy
Brian
Shellie
Kevin
Cathy
John
Anncheri
Kris
Albert
Lukrena
Kyla
Casey
Jennifer
Mary
Nichole
Tristan
Candace
Ron
Jean
Seth

Dj
Francie
Keziah
Julene
Dawn
Joshua
Matthew

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Puga
Reeder
Rencher
Renfro
Renfro
Renk
Rice
Richert
Rickerl
Robb
Roberts
Ryals
Savaria
Schoonover
Scoville
Seckel
Severns
Shaw
Shumway
Sluder
Smith
Smith
Stage
Stears
Steffler
Stocking
Sullivan
Tegerstrand
Teply
Thatcher
Thatcher

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
354
500
399
398
397
396
395
394
393
392
391
390
389
388
387
386
385
384
383
382
377
381
380

10 Mile

Place
Div

6
1
DNS
DNS
14
13
DNF

14
DNS

DNS
13

19

List by Name - All

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 11-14
Age 11-14

1/21/2013

Place
Gender
1
23
31
DNS
DNS
18
17
47
37
43
16
DNF
25
35
DNS
46
50
49
3
34
64
21
22
14
DNS
46
10
55
14
1
6

Gender

ST TTZIZZINZZ NI nnmnnnInsm

Chip Time
1:25:35.047
2:08:23.780
2:16:08.980

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:00:09.355
2:15:02.606
2:43:08.118
2:36:07.376
2:31:44.651
2:08:34.602

00:00.000
2:11:04.571
2:36:00.252

00:00.000
2:38:46.696
2:49:28.687
2:48:54.031
1:47:03.662
2:21:05.821
3:27:27.602
2:03:00.944
2:24:18.279
1:54:41.657

00:00.000
2:45:25.521
2:01:25.280
3:06:26.572
2:04:47.124
1:24:59.641
1:37:23.321

Gun Time
1:25:35.047
2:08:23.780
2:16:08.980
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:00:09.355
2:15:02.606
2:43:08.118
2:36:07.376
2:31:44.651
2:08:34.602
00:00.000
2:11:04.571
2:36:00.252
00:00.000
2:38:46.696
2:49:28.687
2:48:54.031
1:47:03.662
2:21:05.821
3:27:27.602
2:03:00.944
2:24:18.279
1:54:41.657
00:00.000
2:45:25.521
2:01:25.280
3:06:26.572
2:04:47.124
1:24:59.641
1:37:23.321
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Place
OA
34
75
43
111
DNS
62
25

15
109
47
DNS
53
45
19
105
13
74
110
100
92
30
DNS

First Name Last Name

Carmen
Kimberly
Mike
Catherine
Charlie
Kristine
Miranda
Guy
Mark
Marshall
Teri
Wayne
Sheri
Evan
Lee

Tom
Kylee
Miles

Bill
Leslie
Adrienne
Victoria
Tracy
Galina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Thomas
Tower
Upton
Valenti
Waag Jr.
Wallace
Welch
Werner
Wheeler
Wheeler
Whilden
White
Wick
Williams
Williams
Wilmot
Wiscombe
Wiscombe
Wisness
Wolf
Woods
Work
Zamzow
Zinchuk

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K

Place
Bib Masters
379
378
376
375
374
373
372
371
370
369
368
367
366
365
364
363
362
361
360
359
358
357
356
355

10 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
1 Age40-49
8 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
6 Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
2 Agel1-14
21 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
6 Age 50-59
3  Age 40-49
20 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
10 Age 50-59
17 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
7  Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
1/21/2013

Place
Gender
13
31
27
62
DNS
24
8
8
5
12
60
29
DNS
33
28
15
57
10
44
61
52
45
11
DNS

Gender

TTTTTMZZEITNZEZIZINEnSZIZZ2nnESnEnn

Chip Time
2:04:47.002
2:33:49.781
2:14:07.209
3:25:36.126

00:00.000
2:25:37.615
1:59:43.031
1:43:19.521
1:36:24.878
1:51:29.606
3:16:55.171
2:15:30.192

00:00.000
2:21:02.608
2:15:02.610
1:56:03.465
3:06:55.263
1:47:03.670
2:31:53.936
3:25:34.648
2:59:11.365
2:44:25.584
2:01:28.489

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:04:47.002
2:33:49.781
2:14:07.209
3:25:36.126
00:00.000
2:25:37.615
1:59:43.031
1:43:19.521
1:36:24.878
1:51:29.606
3:16:55.171
2:15:30.192
00:00.000
2:21:02.608
2:15:02.610
1:56:03.465
3:06:55.263
1:47:03.670
2:31:53.936
3:25:34.648
2:59:11.365
2:44:25.584
2:01:28.489
00:00.000
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